
END VIEW 
FRONT VIEW 

EXPANDED VIEW 

DETAIL A 

DETAIL B 

ISOMETRIC VIEW 

DETAIL C 

DETAIL D 

G1 CONNECTION 

G2 CONNECTION 

G7 CONNECTION 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

MACH. TOL.       X            ± 0,5
                            X,X        ± 0,2
                            X,XX      ± 0,1
ALL FLAME CUTS            ± 1,5

ALL SURFACES TO BE 
MACHINED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 
(Ra)

EDGE FINISH

IF IN DOUBT ASK
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
DRAWING TO SABS 0111
TOLERANCES TO SABS ISO 286, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
WELDING SYMBOLS TO SABS ISO 2553.
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.

SIZE ISO A3

Autodesk Inventor (tm)

PROJECT

SCALE

TITLE

DWG 
NUMBER

SHEET REV

DATE:DET:DES:

+0.4 -0.4

CUSTOMER

DO NOT USE FOR MANUFACTURE OR INSPECTION UNLESS STAMPED WITH THE 
'RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURE' STAMP.
ALWAYS REFER TO THE LATEST REVISION.

INVENTOR MODEL NAME:

EZI RACKING CATALOGUE

S.KENT S.KENT 2009/09/10

1/1 0

NTS

HOCKEY GOAL.iam

BEHR

HOCKEY GOAL

HOCKEY GOAL

1.6

B

A

D

C

Parts List
LENGTHPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 G1 CONNECTION46
 G2 CONNECTION82
 G7 CONNECTION25
1100,0 mmPIPE - 143
2170,0 mmPIPE - 224
2464,0 mmPIPE - 328
2990,0 mmPIPE - 441
515,0 mmPIPE - 527
 CORRUPLAS 119
 CORRUPLAS 2210
 NET.ipt211

100°

1220

22
34

22
00

43
6

3075

2

2

5

6

2

7

3

3

4

1

1

1

3

3

4

1
8

6

2

5

2

M6 HEX NUT

M6x30 
CAP SCREW

M6 HEX NUT

M6x30 CAP SCREW

M6 HEX NUT

M6x30 CAP SCREW

HOCKEY NET

2000g CORRUPLAS

3020 X 400mm
1130 x 400mm


